Category Merit List

Govt. College, Degana
Government of Rajastha

General Merit List Total Applications : 26 Cutoff : 52,6000
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123671027025227

123598530025230

123326108525271

123391982925260

123498393325251

123814505725243

123909447525243

123806861025254

123320781025237

123345715725227

123850993125244

123285679925200

123488167225232

123120236325293

123908793225225
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123614310525282

123262416625214

123132311225210

123665300625214

123160469725284

123829147525231

Name of

Applicant

DIVYANSH BHANDARI

Harshit Kunkana

Raghav Soni

Garvit Ladha

BHUPENDRA SINGH

RATHORE

Piyush Toshniwal
Rohit Agr.awal
VAIBHAV TAILOR
MANISHA KANWAR
Ruchika

Ronak Toshniwal

MINAKSHI GEHLOT

SUJAL JANGID

PRADEEP SHARMA

MUMAL

GANESH SHARMA

RAMKISHOR SONI

ASHISH SHARMA

MAN MOHAN

SHARMA

Komal

AYUSH TOSHNIWAL

MANISH NATH

ARUN JOSHI

Father's Name

MANISH BHANDARI
Ramniwas choudhary
Sadasukh Soni

Durga Prasad Ladha

JITENDRA SINGH

RATHORE

Sushil Toshniwal
Radheshyam Agarwal
MEGHRAJ

JAGDISH SINGH

Ram Kishore

Kamal Toshniwal
SATYA NARAYAN

RAMESH CHAND

JANGID

SURYAKANT SHARMA

MAHENDRA SINGH

GAURI SHANKAR

SHARMA
RAMESH CHAND

GOPAL KRISHNA

SHARMA

RAMESH CHANDRA

SHARMA

Heera Lal

GAURI SHANKAR

TOSHNIWAL
RAJENDRA NATH

SUKHDEV
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24 123181727325243 RAVINDER SINGH

25 123905168625221 DARSHAN TOSHNIWAL
26 123730514425260 JEETMAL
Nodal Officer:

Sh. SANDEEP KUMAR

Mobile No. (for admission
information): 9783937036

Email : sandeepdudil995@gmail.com

© Department of College Education. All Rights Reserved.
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St.No  Application 1D Father's Name Category Percentage.(%) Bonus(%) Tot, Perc.(%) Gender
Applicant Category Name Year
1 123677357525258 TUSHAR SONI KHEMCHAND SONI (o]:1d OBC 47.80 0 47.80 M RBSE 2022
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